
VK Lang
Ravels Noord 22.9.2024

TROL

Odette MORET
K.O.L.
Circuit : D70
Distance : 3410m
Temps : 0:47:26 (13'55"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Lieve GEENS 0:58:52
3. Lily-Anne COLE 1:02:14

1. 117 00:05:03 335m 15'04"/km
2. 116 00:01:42 00:06:45 96m 17'42"/km
3. 105 00:04:19 00:11:04 228m 18'56"/km
4. 118 00:05:28 00:16:32 420m 13'01"/km
5. 112 00:05:09 00:21:41 303m 17'00"/km
6. 95 00:04:20 00:26:01 217m 19'58"/km
7. 108 00:05:21 00:31:22 335m 15'58"/km
8. 106 00:06:14 00:37:36 486m 12'50"/km
9. 119 00:05:40 00:43:16 387m 14'39"/km

10. 94 00:03:51 00:47:07 295m 13'03"/km
11. 999 00:00:19 00:47:26 73m 4'20"/km
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